
INGRAHAM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT 

CLASS X 

S. NO. YEAR NO. OF 
REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSES 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
1 

 

 
2020-21 

 
120 

 
120 

 
100% 

 

2 
 

 

2021-22 

 

117 

 

116 

 

99% 

 
3 
 

 
2022-23 

 
119 

 
119 

 
100% 

CLASS XII 

S. NO. YEAR NO. OF 
REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSES 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

 

1 
 

 

2020-21 

 

148 

 

148 

 

100% 

 

2 
 

 

2021-22 

 

146 

 

140 

 

95.8% 

 
3 

 

 
2022-23 

 
143 

 
133 

 
93% 

 


