

INGRAHAM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT

CLASS X				
S. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSES	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2020-21	120	120	100%
2	2021-22	117	116	99%
3	2022-23	119	119	100%
CLASS XII				
S. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSES	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2020-21	148	148	100%
2	2021-22	146	140	95.8%
3	2022-23	143	133	93%